“cOmp‘any:

| ALUNAN ASAS SDN BHD (257699-V)

lPerlod: END-MAY-2025

Empl No.: A139

Name: BALACHANDRAN A/L NARAYANASAMY

Department: CONSTRUCTION

CostCenter: KL

Occupation: SAFETY,HEALTH & ENVIRONMENT MGR

Job Grade: MANAGEMENT

IC/Passport: 750526-08-5997 /

EPF No.: 13529754

1SOCSO No.:

TAXNo.: ~~ 1G20873219050 J
| CURRENT MONTH PAYROLL DETAIL" 3%,

'EARNINGS B Rates Amount
Basic Pay 10,489.00
FIXED ALLOWANCE 200.00
GROSS PAY 10,689.00
DEDUCTIONS Rates Amount
|[Employee EPF -1,177.00
iEmponee SOCSO -29.75
Employee EIS -11.90
Income Tax PCB -976.40
NETT PAY 8,493.95
Employer EPF 1,284.00
Employer SOCSO 104.15

11.90

Eﬂiployer EIS

YTD Basic
YTD Gross
YTD Employee EPF
YTD Employer EPF

YTD Employee SOCSO
YTD Employer SOCSO

YyTD Employee EIS
YTD Employer EIS

YTD Income Tax PCB

 YEAR-TO-DATE PAYROLL DETAIL

52445.00

65734.00
7038.00
7678.00
148.75
520.75
59.50
59.50
7504.40

Scanned with

§ CamScanner‘"é


https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download

