company: ALUNAN ASAS SDN BHD (257699-V) Period: END-MAY-2025 Empl No.: A139 Name: BALACHANDRAN A/L NARAYANASAMY Department: CONSTRUCTION CostCenter: KL Occupation: SAFETY, HEALTH & ENVIRONMENT MGR Job Grade: MANAGEMENT IC/Passport: 750526-08-5997 / EPF No.: 13529754 SOCSO No.: TAX No.: IG20873219050

CURRENT MONTH PAYROLL DETAIL		
EARNINGS Basic Pay FIXED ALLOWANCE	Rates	Amount 10,489.00 200.00
GROSS PAY		10,689.00
DEDUCTIONS Employee EPF Employee SOCSO Employee EIS Income Tax PCB	Rates	Amount -1,177.00 -29.75 -11.90 -976.40
NETT PAY		8,493.95
Employer EPF Employer SOCSO Employer EIS		1,284.00 104.15 11.90

YEAR-TO-DATE PAYROLL DETAIL		
YTD Basic	52445.00	
YTD Gross	65734.00	
YTD Employee EPF	7038.00	
YTD Employer EPF	7678.00	
YTD Employee SOCSO	148.75	
YTD Employer SOCSO	520.75	
YTD Employee EIS	59.50	
YTD Employer EIS	59.50	
YTD Income Tax PCB	7504.40	